Sparkling Champange

GLASS BOTTLE

PROSECCO EXTRA-DRY £750 £26.95
7 MOET & CHANDON £59.95
[~ LAURENT - PERRIER ROSE £89.95
VEUVE CLICQUOT L7995
DOM PERIGNON £189.95
CRISTAL £259.95
White Wines
250ML BOTTLE
SAUVIGNON BLANC £6.50 £18.95
Bellefontaine, France: Nettly aromas and ripe green apples.
CHARDONNAY SOLDIERS BLOCK £21.95
b T Australia: Fruit character, bright tangerine fleshiness. .
““.  PINOT GRIGIO £295
1 Principato Italy: Delicate floral and fruity aromas. &
SAUVIGNON BLANC £23.95 o
Grover, India: Delicate light hints of apple, lemon & peach.
SANCERRE “LA MANGELLERIE” £34.95 2 {}i
France: Dry, fruity with powerful floral aromas. ‘C.;r"- ‘
CHABLIS DOMAINE DE LAMOTTE £34.95 \.‘1
#...  France: Mineral aromas with light buttery notes. & __j
kg
= Rose Wines X
4 250ML BOTTLE -
..~ MATEUS ROSE £650  £18.95
-}X‘ Portugal: Young, fresh, fruity & versatile wine. ["_"f
. PINOT GRIGIO ROSE £22.95 2
-t Principato, Italy: Easy drinking wine with red berry aromas. 3
Red Wine _—~
250ML BOTTLE
MERLOT £6.50 £18.95
Bellefontaine, France: Ripe red berry fruit aromas & plummy.
SHIRAZ SOLDIERS BLOCK £21.95
Australia: Bright, aromatic and juicy, fine, bright fruit & soft.
MALBEC SEPTIMA £24.95
Mendoza, Argentina: Fresh cherry toasty vanilla notes.
Ripe plum notes with sweet tannin.
‘LA RESERVE’ CABERNET/SHIRAZ £24.95
%ﬁ Grover, India: Powerful bouquet of luscious ripe red & black fruits.
\“‘Q; RIOJA RESERVA VEGA DEL RAYO £26.95
Spain: Aromas of ripe red berries, a touch of oak, cinnamon & spice.
CHIANTI CLASSICO RESERVA £27.95
o Italy: Warm spicy nose with ripe plums, cherry and plum fruit.
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Whiskey

25 ML 50 ML

JOHNNIE WALKER (BLACK LABEL) £3.50 £595
" JACK DANIEL’S £350 £5.95
K JAMESON IRISH £3.50 £5.95 >
' CHIVAS REGAL £425 £750 ¥
GLENFIDDICH £425 £750 .
GLENMORGANIE £4.25 £750
Vodka
SMIRNOFF £3.50 £595
GREY GOOSE £5.50 £8.95
Loriginal | Lecitron | Lorange
CIROC FLAVOURS £5.50 £8.95

Original | Red berry | Mango | Coconut | Peach | Vanilla
Pineapple | Grapefruit | Amaretto | Apple |Summer colada

o T Rum
.. BACARDI - Cartablanca | Spiced £350 £5.95
CAPTAIN MORGAN - Spiced | Dark £350 £5.95
MALIBU £350 £595
Gin t
GORDONS GIN - Londondry | Pinkgin |Sloe gin £350 £6.50 '{'_‘ 2
BOMBAY SAPHIRE - Londondry | Bramble £3.75 £6.95 -
HENDRICKS - Original | Mid summer £4.95 £8.95 e
Cognac i
~ COURVOISIER £450 £795
* HENNESSY £450  £7.96 \"4
s MARTELL £4.50 28705 30 (=1
+¥2  CIROCVS £550 £895 M
REMY MARTIN V.S.0.P £550 £8.95 i
Liquors
, SOUTHERN COMFORT £350 £595
%~ DISARONNO £450 £795 Lo
“%  MARTINIDRY/ROSSO £4.95
- ARCHERS £4.95 &
" PIMM’SNO.1 £4.95
TIA MARIA £495
_ KAHLUA £495 ™
7. COINTREAU £4.95
BAILEYS £5.50
FRANGELICO £3.95
SAMBUCA £3.95
JAGERMEISTER £3.95
CHAMBORD £3.95
TEQUILA £3.95
TEQUILA ROSE £3.95
APPLE SOURZ/RASPBERRY SOURZ £3.95
BRAIN DAMAGE SHOT £4.75
%, BABY GUNINESS £4.75
> Premium Spirits .
' REMY MARTIN XO £950 £17.95 %
ROYAL SALUTE £995 £1850 -
JOHNNIE WALKER (BLUE LABEL) £1350 £2395
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Ciders
MAGNERS Original

KOPPARBERG
Strawberry & Lime | Mixed fruit

Beers

COBRA

KINGFISHER

TUSKER

CORONA

BUDWEISER

BECKS BLUE (Non-Alcoholic)

Soft Drinks
STILL WATER
SPARKLING WATER
COKE| DIET COKE | LEMONADE | TONIC
PINT COKE| LEMONADE
TOMATO JUICE | SODA | GINGER ALE
RED BULL

Juices

ORANGE | PINEAPPLE | CRANBERRY
INRRIFE
PASSION JUICE

120
Apple &Mango | Orange & Passion

Lassi

SWEET/SALTED LASSI
MANGO LASSI

Hot Drinks
GREEN/MINT TEA
ENGLISH TEA
MASALATEA
HOT CHOCOLATE
COFFEE BLACK
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
FLOATER COFFEE
IRISH COFFEE
BAILEYS COFFEE
FRANGELICO COFFEE
CALYPSO COFFEE

HALF PINT

£3.50
£3.50
500 ML
330 ML
330 ML
330 ML

GLASS
£2.95

£4.95
£3.50

GLASS
£3.75
£4.50
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REA]
£5.50

PINT
£6.50

£6.50
£6.50
£4.50
£4.50
£3.25

£3.50
£3.50
£1.95
£3.95
£1.95
£3.50

JUG

£15.95

JUG
£10.95
£14.50

£2.50
£2.75
£2.95
£2.95
£2.75
£2.95
£3.50
£2.95
£1.95
£2.95
£3.50
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95




Cocktails

MOIJITO £9.50
The delicious original classic, made with rum, mint,
fresh lime juice and sugar with a spritz of soda.

e PINA COLADA £9.50
= The renowned tropical classic combining rum, coconut,
pineapple and cream.

LYCHEE GIN & TONIC £9.50
Lychee and Gin shaken with ice, mixed with tonic
and mint.

LYNCHBURG LEMONADE £9.50
Tangy, light and easy to drink. whiskey mixed with orange liqueur,
lemon juice topped with lemonade.

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI £9.50
Passionfruit liqueur, vanilla vodka & orange juice shaken &
served.

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA £10.75
The magic five: Vodka, Gin, Rum, Cointreau and Tequila, shaken
thoroughly and poured over cola.

ESPRESSO MARTINI £9.50 5
A decadent, dark and delicious cocktail - raTs
vodka, espresso and coffee liqueur. "

STRAWBERRY BELLINI £9.50 (,_.
Ablend of vodka, prosecco & strawberry puree. v
Aniconic sparkling cocktail that has stood the test of time.

Mocktails el
VIRASAT SPECIAL £695 S

Mango, strawberry and lime shaken and poured over crushed ice with
soda and garnished with mint.

REGAL REFRESHER £6.50 g

Sliced cucumber, ginger and lemongrass cordial topped with
soda water.

VIRGIN MOJITO £6.50
Ginger ale base, infused with mint and lime topped with o
crushed ice and finished with lemonade. ,..:"

Z..  VIRGIN COLADA £6.50
Pineapple juice blended with coconut syrup and cream.
Asmoother taste of the caribbean.

CINDERELLA £6.50
Shaken pineapple, orange and fresh lemon topped with ginger ale and a
drizzle of grenadine, to rally bring the beauty to the ball.

DAIQUIRI £6.50
Fresh strawberries, blended with fraise, adrop of cranberry
and cubed ice.

BLUE LAGOON £6.50
N Pineapple shaken with blue curacao, coconut twist and topped
b with lemonade.

VIRGIN MARY £6.50
Tomato juice thrown glass to glass to fuse with a combination
of light seasoning, worcester sauce and tabasco.
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