Sparkling Champange

Sparkling Champai	nge					
	GLASS	BOTTLE				
PROSECCO EXTRA-DRY	£7.50	£26.95				
MOET & CHANDON		£59.95				
LAURENT - PERRIER ROSE		£89.95				
VEUVE CLICQUOT		£79.95				
DOM PERIGNON		£189.95				
CRISTAL		£259.95				
White Wines						
Trittle Trittes	250ML	BOTTLE				
SAUVIGNON BLANC	£6.50	£18.95				
Bellefontaine, France: Nettly aromas and ripe green app		210.75				
CHARDONNAY SOLDIERS BLOCK Australia: Fruit character, bright tangerine fleshiness.		£21.95				
PINOT GRIGIO Principato Italy: Delicate floral and fruity aromas.		£22.95				
SAUVIGNON BLANC Grover, India: Delicate light hints of apple, lemon & peace	-h	£23.95				
SANCERRE "LA MANGELLERIE" France: Dry, fruity with powerful floral aromas.	Collector of	£34.95				
CHABLIS DOMAINE DE LA MOTTE		£34.95				
France: Mineral aromas with light buttery notes.						
D 11/2						
Rose Wines						
DECEMBER OF STREET, MANY	250ML	BOTTLE				
MATEUS ROSE	250ML £6.50	BOTTLE £18.95				
MATEUS ROSE Portugal: Young, fresh, fruity & versatile wine.		£18.95				
MATEUS ROSE	£6.50					
MATEUS ROSE Portugal: Young, fresh, fruity & versatile wine. PINOT GRIGIO ROSE	£6.50	£18.95				
MATEUS ROSE Portugal: Young, fresh, fruity & versatile wine. PINOT GRIGIO ROSE Principato, Italy: Easy drinking wine with red berry aron	£6.50	£18.95				
MATEUS ROSE Portugal: Young, fresh, fruity & versatile wine. PINOT GRIGIO ROSE	£6.50	£18.95 £22.95				
MATEUS ROSE Portugal: Young, fresh, fruity & versatile wine. PINOT GRIGIO ROSE Principato, Italy: Easy drinking wine with red berry aron Red Wine	£6.50 mas.	£18.95 £22.95				
MATEUS ROSE Portugal: Young, fresh, fruity & versatile wine. PINOT GRIGIO ROSE Principato, Italy: Easy drinking wine with red berry aron	£6.50 250ML £6.50	£18.95 £22.95				
MATEUS ROSE Portugal: Young, fresh, fruity & versatile wine. PINOT GRIGIO ROSE Principato, Italy: Easy drinking wine with red berry aron Red Wine MERLOT	£6.50 250ML £6.50 my.	£18.95 £22.95				
MATEUS ROSE Portugal: Young, fresh, fruity & versatile wine. PINOT GRIGIO ROSE Principato, Italy: Easy drinking wine with red berry aron Red Wine MERLOT Bellefontaine, France: Ripe red berry fruit aromas & pluming SHIRAZ SOLDIERS BLOCK	£6.50 250ML £6.50 my.	£18.95 £22.95 BOTTLE £18.95				
MATEUS ROSE Portugal: Young, fresh, fruity & versatile wine. PINOT GRIGIO ROSE Principato, Italy: Easy drinking wine with red berry aron Red Wine MERLOT Bellefontaine, France: Ripe red berry fruit aromas & plumm SHIRAZ SOLDIERS BLOCK Australia: Bright, aromatic and juicy, fine, bright fruit &s MALBEC SEPTIMA Mendoza, Argentina: Fresh cherry toasty vanilla notes. Ripe plum notes with sweet tannin. 'LA RESERVE' CABERNET/SHIRAZ	£6.50 250ML £6.50 my.	£18.95 £22.95 BOTTLE £18.95 £21.95				
MATEUS ROSE Portugal: Young, fresh, fruity & versatile wine. PINOT GRIGIO ROSE Principato, Italy: Easy drinking wine with red berry aron Red Wine MERLOT Bellefontaine, France: Ripe red berry fruit aromas & plumm SHIRAZ SOLDIERS BLOCK Australia: Bright, aromatic and juicy, fine, bright fruit & s MALBEC SEPTIMA Mendoza, Argentina: Fresh cherry toasty vanilla notes. Ripe plum notes with sweet tannin. 'LA RESERVE' CABERNET/SHIRAZ Grover, India: Powerful bouquet of luscious ripe red & b	£6.50 250ML £6.50 my.	£18.95 £22.95 BOTTLE £18.95 £21.95 £24.95				
MATEUS ROSE Portugal: Young, fresh, fruity & versatile wine. PINOT GRIGIO ROSE Principato, Italy: Easy drinking wine with red berry aron Red Wine MERLOT Bellefontaine, France: Ripe red berry fruit aromas & plumm SHIRAZ SOLDIERS BLOCK Australia: Bright, aromatic and juicy, fine, bright fruit &s MALBEC SEPTIMA Mendoza, Argentina: Fresh cherry toasty vanilla notes. Ripe plum notes with sweet tannin. 'LA RESERVE' CABERNET/SHIRAZ	£6.50 250ML £6.50 my. oft.	£18.95 £22.95 BOTTLE £18.95 £21.95				
MATEUS ROSE Portugal: Young, fresh, fruity & versatile wine. PINOT GRIGIO ROSE Principato, Italy: Easy drinking wine with red berry aron Red Wine MERLOT Bellefontaine, France: Ripe red berry fruit aromas & plumm SHIRAZ SOLDIERS BLOCK Australia: Bright, aromatic and juicy, fine, bright fruit & s MALBEC SEPTIMA Mendoza, Argentina: Fresh cherry toasty vanilla notes. Ripe plum notes with sweet tannin. 'LA RESERVE' CABERNET/SHIRAZ Grover, India: Powerful bouquet of luscious ripe red & b RIOJA RESERVA VEGA DEL RAYO	£6.50 250ML £6.50 my. oft.	£18.95 £22.95 BOTTLE £18.95 £21.95 £24.95				

1 114 9 1				
Whiskey				
	25 ML £3.50	50 ML £5.95		
JOHNNIE WALKER (BLACK LABEL) JACK DANIEL'S	£3.50	£5.95		
JAMESON IRISH	£3.50	£5.95		
CHIVAS REGAL	£4.25	£7.50		
GLENFIDDICH	£4.25	£7.50		
GLENMORGANIE	£4.25	£7.50		
	7.23	27.50		
SMIRNOFF Vodka	£3.50	£5.95		
GREY GOOSE	£5.50	£8.95		
L'original Le citron L'orange	20.00	20.75		
CIROC FLAVOURS	£5.50	£8.95		
Original Red berry Mango Coconut Peach Vanilla				
Pineapple Grapefruit Amaretto Apple Summer colada				
Rum				
BACARDI - Carta blanca Spiced	£3.50	£5.95		
CAPTAIN MORGAN - Spiced Dark	£3.50	£5.95		
MALIBU	£3.50	£5.95		
Gin				
GORDONS GIN - London dry Pink gin Sloe gin	£3.50	£6.50		
BOMBAY SAPHIRE - London dry Bramble	£3.75	£6.95		
HENDRICKS - Original Mid summer	£4.95	£8.95		
Cognac				
COURVOISIER	£4.50	£7.95		
HENNESSY	£4.50	£7.96		
MARTELL	£4.50	£7.95		
CIROCVS	£5.50	£8.95		
REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P	£5.50	£8.95		
Liquors				
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£3.50	£5.95		
DISARONNO	£4.50	£7.95		
MARTINI DRY/ROSSO		£4.95		
ARCHERS		£4.95		
PIMM'S NO.1		£4.95		
TIA MARIA		£4.95		
KAHLUA		£4.95		
COINTREAU		£4.95		
BAILEYS		£5.50		
FRANGELICO		£3.95		
SAMBUCA		£3.95		
JAGERMEISTER		£3.95		
CHAMBORD FREE AR UM A PARTIE		£3.95		
TEQUILA ORBIS		£3.95		
TEQUILA ROSE		£3.95		
APPLE SOURZ/RASPBERRY SOURZ		£3.95		
BRAIN DAMAGE SHOT		£4.75		
BABY GUNINESS		£4.75		
Premium Spirits				
REMY MARTIN XO	£9.50	£17.95		
ROYAL SALUTE	£9.95			
JOHNNIE WALKER (BLUE LABEL)	£13.50	£23.95		

ALL MANAGEMENT AND PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF

Ciders		
		£3.75
MAGNERS Original		£5.50
KOPPARBERG Strawberry & Lime Mixed fruit		13.30
Strawberry & Lime Mixed fruit		
D		
Beers		
	HALF PINT £3.50	PINT
COBRA		£6.50
KINGFISHER	£3.50	£6.50
TUSKER	500 ML	£6.50
CORONA	330 ML	
BUDWEISER	330 ML	
BECKS BLUE (Non-Alcoholic)	330 ML	£3.25
Soft Drinks		
STILL WATER		£3.50
		£3.50
SPARKLING WATER		£1.95
COKE DIET COKE LEMONADE TONIC		
PINT COKE LEMONADE		£3.95
TOMATO JUICE SODA GINGER ALE		
RED BULL		£3.50
Juices		
	GLASS	JUG
ORANGE PINEAPPLE CRANBERRY	£2.95	
APPLE		
PASSION JUICE	£4.95	£15.95
.120	£3.50	
Apple & Mango Orange & Passion		
Section 2 to the section of the sect		
Lassi	CT ACC	HIC
CAMPET (CAMPED LAGO)	GLASS	JUG
SWEET/SALTED LASSI	£3.75	£10.95
MANGO LASSI	£4.50	£14.50
Hot Drinks		
GREEN/MINT TEA		£2.50
ENGLISH TEA		£2.75
MASALATEA		£2.95
HOT CHOCOLATE		£2.95
COFFEE BLACK		£2.75
AMERICANO		£2.95
CAPPUCCINO		£3.50
LATTE		£2.95

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

FLOATER COFFEE IRISH COFFEE

BAILEYS COFFEE FRANGELICO COFFEE

CALYPSO COFFEE

£1.95

£2.95

£3.50

£5.95 £5.95

£5.95 £5.95

Cocktails	
MOJITO The delicious original classic, made with rum, mint,	£9.50
fresh lime juice and sugar with a spritz of soda.	
PINA COLADA The renowned tropical classic combining rum, coconut, pineapple and cream.	£9.50
LYCHEE GIN & TONIC Lychee and Gin shaken with ice, mixed with tonic and mint.	£9.50
LYNCHBURG LEMONADE Tangy, light and easy to drink. whiskey mixed with orange liqueur, lemon juice topped with lemonade.	£9.50
PASSION FRUIT MARTINI Passionfruit liqueur, vanilla vodka & orange juice shaken & served.	£9.50
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA The magic five: Vodka, Gin, Rum, Cointreau and Tequila, shaken thoroughly and poured over cola.	£10.75
ESPRESSO MARTINI Adecadent, dark and delicious cocktail - vodka, espresso and coffee liqueur.	£9.50
STRAWBERRY BELLINI Ablend of vodka, prosecco & strawberry puree. An iconic sparkling cocktail that has stood the test of time.	£9.50
Mocktails	
VIRASAT SPECIAL Mango, strawberry and lime shaken and poured over crushed ice with soda and garnished with mint.	£6.95
REGAL REFRESHER Sliced cucumber, ginger and lemongrass cordial topped with soda water.	£6.50
VIRGIN MOJITO Ginger ale base, infused with mint and lime topped with crushed ice and finished with lemonade.	£6.50
VIRGIN COLADA Pineapple juice blended with coconut syrup and cream. Asmoother taste of the caribbean.	£6.50
CINDERELLA Shaken pineapple, orange and fresh lemon topped with ginger ale and a drizzle of grenadine, to rally bring the beauty to the ball.	£6.50
DAIQUIRI Fresh strawberries, blended with fraise, a drop of cranberry and cubed ice.	£6.50
BLUE LAGOON	£6.50
Pineapple shaken with blue curacao, coconut twist and topped with lemonade.	
VIRGIN MARY Tomato juice thrown glass to glass to fuse with a combination of light seasoning, worcester sauce and tabasco.	£6.50

AND THE STATE OF THE PARTY OF T